Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

=

0.8

0.6

..................................

1.2F-

0.8f-
0.6F--

0 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of x

Ratio

e

0-9% 20 40 60 80 1

00120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2
1
0.8

0.6}

I N
1.9

12

Wi

0.9

60 80 100120140 160180200
Number of tracks

DQVM_CRF_TTbarPU
éM_mkF!—t TTbharPU

M~mkFit_TTbarPU-clonerfix

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

0.8

F

0.6F -~

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

[y

....................................

..........................

0 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

2

1.6

1.4

1.2

1 0SS N

%fﬁfff_;_‘%ﬁfffﬁfffﬁfﬁfffﬁfffﬁ:fffffﬁf

f

0.95
0

20 40 60 80 100120140160 180200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

onn. ENE NEE A P T
4y

1.05

095046 60 80 1

00120 140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

40

60 80 100120140160180200
Number of tracks

%%)~20 40 60 80 100120140 160180200

Number of tracks



	Contents
	Page 1


